WATER QUALITY SYSTEMS C88 6-ROUND LIQUID CARTRIDGE HOUSINGS
INDUSTRIAL  C88
6-ROUND LIQUID CARTRIDGE HOUSINGS
Pentair* Industrial* C88 6-Round Liquid Cartridge Housings give the versatility of choosing
cartridges for the needed flow rates, chemical compatibility and particle retention.
�Accommodates 6 elements in 20”, 30” or
40” (254, 508, 762, 1016 mm) lengths
Flow rates to 120 gpm (454.2 Lpm)

MM 145 175 1,121 1,141 1,556 1,746
All dimensions are approximate.
ORDERING INFORMATION
To create your ordering part number, use the part number configurator below.
Custom configurations available. Please contact customer service.
HOUSING EXAMPLE: C88202NBCD15U
C88 housing (C88), 20” length (20), 2” (2), NPT connection (N)
Outlet location on opposite side (B), Carbon steel (C), Double open ended element (D)
150 psi (15), ASME Code (U) Stamp (U)
C88    20    2     N     B     C     D             15     U
HOUSING
LENGTH
(IN.)
CONNECTION
(IN.)
CONNECTION
TYPE
OUTLET
LOCATION MATERIAL
ELEMENT
BASE
ELEMENT
TOP PSI
ASME
CODE
C88 20
30
40
2
3
4
N = NPT
F = Flange
A = Bottom
B = Opposite Side
C = Carbon Steel
4 = 304 SS
4L= 304L SS
6 = 316 SS
6L = 316L SS
D = DOE
22 = 222 Style
26 = 226 Style
S = Single Open End
F = Fin Style
None = DOE
15 = 150
30 = 300
U = (U) Stamp
UM = (UM) Stamp
None = No Stamp
Note: If DOE, it is only required once in the part number and will specify both top and base. Cartridges are not included but must be specified as to the
type using when ordering the housing. Carbon steel not recommended for water use as the epoxy coating is not designed as a corrosion inhibitor.
22”
(559 mm)
12”
(305 mm)
ADJUSTABLE LEGS
STYLE A - BOTTOM OUTLET STYLE B - SIDE OUTLET
THREADED
NPT
THREADED
NPT
FLANGED
150 LB A.N.S.I.
FLANGED
150 LB A.N.S.I.
STYLE B - SIDE OUTLET
Threaded
    NPT